FORM PTO-1595 (Modified)

(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp.4/94)
Copyright 1996-97 LegalStar
P08A/REV02 **RECO**

01-03-2001

t No.: TTX0164-CIP

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

101570562

Tab settings → → ▼	▼	Y	▼	▼					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pate	ents and Trademarks:	Please record the attached o	riginal documents or cop	by thereof.					
Name of conveying party(ies): WANG CHENG CHUNG		2. Name and address of red		P TO					
		Name: TEAM WORLD	WIDE CORPORATION	<u>~~~~</u>					
		Address: 12TH FLOOR	k, NO. 440, JEN AI ROA	09/73 09/73					
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ Yes ☒ No	SEC. 4		50 E					
3. Nature of conveyance:									
	Merger								
☐ Security Agreement ☐	Change of Name	City: TAIPEI	State/Prov.:	TAIWAN					
☐ Other		Country: TAIWAN, R.O	.C. ZIP:						
Execution Date: DECEMBER 12, 2000		Additional name(s) & address(es	s) 🗆 Yes 🛭	3 No					
4. Application number(s) or registration nu	mbers(s):	9/738331							
If this document is being filed together v	vith a new application	/ , the execution date of the ap	plication is: DECEMB	ER 12, 2000					
Patent Application No. Filing d		B. Patent No.(s)							
Patent Application No.	ato	<i>D. F. atom. (6)</i>							
	Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No							
Name and address of party to whom co concerning document should be mailed		6. Total number of application	ions and patents involve	d: 2					
Name: MICHAEL D. BEDNAREK Registration No. 32,329 Address: SHAW PITTMAN 2300 N STREET, N.W.		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00 ☑ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account							
							8. Deposit account number	: :	
					City: WASHINGTON Stat	e/Prov.: D.C.	50-1390		
Country: USA ZIP:	20037-1128								
1/03/2001 DHGUYEN 00000041 09738331	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE							
9. Statement and signature.)	1.1							
To the best of my knowledge and belief	f, the foregoing inform	ation is trife and correct and a	any attached copy is a ti	rue copy					
of the original document.									
MICHAEL D. BEDNAREK			DECEMBER 18,	2000					
Name of Person Signing	number of several individes	Signature	2 Date						
lotal	number of pages including	cover sheet, attachments, and							

PATENT

REEL: 011382 FRAME: 0345

ASSIGNMENT

THURDEAR	WANG CHENG CHUNG
	has/have invented certain now and useful improvements
· ·	w identified application for United States Letters Patent:
an west total and set total its the best	with the approximation of the control politics to stelling
Tide: TNETATABLE PRODUCT	PROVIDED WITH BUILT-IN BATTERY CASE
AND SOCKET	
	Cardal Na
Executed on:	
Occoursed bill	عق بالتنبيية اللبنتين الرهبيين ووهبين البنيين، منتجي والتنابه المنتب التنبيب البنينية المنبيب
WINDEAS Team Warld	wide Corporation of 12th/Fl. No. 440.
	pel. Taiwan. R.O.C. hereinafter referred to as
A SSUINTEN is devisore of acquire	ing ASSIGNOR'S interest in the said invention and
	prent which may be granted un the same;
application and in any C.S. 120021	blett mittett med an Bretten on the netting
NAME THE PREAMED TO AL	: I. WHOM IT MAY CONCERN: He it known that, for
	eceipt of which is hereby acknowledged by Assignor,
	at transferred, and by these presents does/do sell, assign
	and Assignee's successors and assigns, all his/her/their
and transfer unto the said Assignee	n the said invention and application and all future
	to any Lotters Patent which may hereafter be grunted on
	said interest to be held and enjoyed by said Assigned as
	have been held and enjoyed by said Assignor had this
	ade, to the full end and term of any fatters Patent which
may be granted thereon, or of an	y division, renewal, continuation in whole or in part
substitution, conversion, reissue, pro	langation or extension thereof.
	spec that he/she/they will, without charge to said
Assignee, but at Assignee's expens	se, cooperate with Assignee in the prosecution of said
application and/or applications, ex	edute, verify, acknowledge and deliver all such further
papers, including applications for L	enters Patent and for the reissue thereof, and instruments
of assignment and transfer thereof,	and will perform such other acts as Assigned lawfully
may request, to obtain or maintain I	circles Patent for said invention and improvement, and to
vest title thereto in said Assignee, of	Assignee's successors and assigns.
	:
in l'estimony whereoi	F. Assignor has/have signed his/her/their name(s) on the
date(s) indicated.	
	,
Way a plana alima	Dog 13 3000
Wang Cheng Chung	Dec 12 2000
WANG CHENG CHUNG	Date:
	•
	į
	•

PATENT REEL: 011382 FRAME: 0346

0194-5805Un